
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday,Nov. 15Vea
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Voices of Yesterday6.15 London News .
6.30 The Lights of London:Bow Bellis
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
0 Chuckles with Jerry
-15 Easy Aces45 First Light Fraser
O Radio Stage0
o
Notable Trials
London News

2 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)10. O Notes of Love
10.15 Little Bits of Life
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quizz6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. Q Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Chuokles with Jerry

Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio StageConflict
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Refiections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungErnest and Margaret
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Lady of Millions
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
In the GloamingRadio Stage
Suppertime melodies
The Red Skelton Show
London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (ElsieK. Morton)

>. #2999" onocoug

o

o=

eoodo

AIS

OMS

HNINNDDOTAROONNN

osoomnoKsaoSacosao

10. O Notes of Love
10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big

Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Famous Fathers
4.20 The Health and Beauty ses-sion ,

5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 This is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
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Josephine, Empress’ of
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Radio StageJubilee
London News

t4s PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.
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: > 7.0,7,.45a.m. London News7.309. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
Health talk

5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNotes of Love
Fourth Form at St. Percy’s
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
arene Commentary by
"Radio StageN.Z, Women at War

Tuesday, Nov. 16

AZB entteenn
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7,30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane.10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: EdgarAllen Poe
045 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
€Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young ee4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
-15 London News
QO Thanks, Mary Martin!
0 Wartime Livin
5
0
History And All That
Coast Patrol45 Nightcap Yarns

8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Pigs, More or Less
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Docter Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.36 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2, 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionTales and Legends
Knights of the Round Table
London News
First Light FraserWartime Living
History And All That
Coast Patrol
Strange Adventures
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Melodies of the Movies
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Hymns of All Churches
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
ia? Health talk8
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d Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Lorna Doone +

10.30 Cavaicade of Drama: Napo-leon Bonaparte10.45 Big Sister f
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. O Lunchtince fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love :

2.30 Home
_ Service session(Nancy)

. 0 For Ever YoungErnest and MargaretHealth and Beauty sessionScout time
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Hymns at Eventide
Just to Hand&Sac00$8MHOODACAAW
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7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Eternal Spring, starring Ona
Munson
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (special ses=
sion)
10. O Hi! Neighbour
11. 0 London News

A7.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7:30 Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and JaneErnest and MargaretCavalcade of Drama
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping ReporterLunch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. London News
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Youn
Those
Happy
Gilmans

The Health and Beautysion
Headline News
Santa’s Magic Xmas Tree
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round TableLondon News
Talking DrumsWartime Living
History and All That
Coast Patrol
Sparky and Dud
Hollywood Radio Theatres
osegay for JudithFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyLondon News —
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2Z, Meee ke. igs
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfhour
5.45 p.m. Dinner. music6.15 London News7.1 Josephine, Empress’ ofFrance
7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre:With Pen in Hand
8.45 Komedy Kingdom
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

0BIQAY
88

DcIeszke p
De

@THE ARISTOCRAT
DF CI GARETT ES

NEW ZEALAND LISTENER, NOVEMBER 112 29

TPe
ORK

IReszkeCoRk


